96. Historisches Grauholzschiessen 2019
Grauholzschitzenverband

Vereinsrangliste - Alle Kategorien

02.03.2019 - 03.03.2019

Rangierte Vereine:
Rang Verein

1

© 00O ~NO O~ WN

el =
= O

VereinsWK 3.8.0.22 - www.vereinswk.ch

Minchenbuchsee, Militarschitzen
Habstetten, Feldschitzen

Krauchthal, Feldschutzen
Jegenstorf-Miunchringen, Schlossschutzen
Grauholz, Sportschitzen
Munchenbuchsee, Feldschitzen
Mattstetten, Feldschitzen

Bariswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Hindelbank, Schitzengesellschaft
Deisswil-Wiggiswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Bolligen, Feldschiutzengesellschaft

Seite 1 von 1

Kat.

N WWEFPRWEFEPNEPEPWDNDDN

Anz.Teiln.
17
20
14
27
35
18
20
17
11
13
11

Pfl.-Res.
10
12
10
18
21
12
10
11
10
10
10

Total Preis
56.000
55.750
54.300
54.222
53.714
53.416
53.200
52.727
51.400
48.200
47.300

03.03.2019, 12:33:25





