96. Historisches Grauholzschiessen 2019 Grauholzschützenverband

Vereinsrangliste - Alle Kategorien 02.03.2019 - 03.03.2019

Rangierte Vereine:						
Rang	Verein	Kat.	Anz.Teiln.	PflRes.	Total	Preis
1	Münchenbuchsee, Militärschützen	2	17	10	56.000	
2	Habstetten, Feldschützen	2	20	12	55.750	
3	Krauchthal, Feldschützen	3	14	10	54.300	
4	Jegenstorf-Münchringen, Schlossschützen	1	27	18	54.222	
5	Grauholz, Sportschützen	2	35	21	53.714	
6	Münchenbuchsee, Feldschützen	1	18	12	53.416	
7	Mattstetten, Feldschützen	3	20	10	53.200	
8	Bäriswil, Feldschützengesellschaft	1	17	11	52.727	
9	Hindelbank, Schützengesellschaft	3	11	10	51.400	
10	Deisswil-Wiggiswil, Schützengesellschaft	3	13	10	48.200	
11	Bolligen, Feldschützengesellschaft	2	11	10	47.300	